FNR8040-1R0N9.85A 1.0±30% 0.008 9.85 6.3 89
FNR8040-1R5N8.15A 1.5±30% 0.01 8.15 5.65 67
FNR8040-2R2N7.1A 2.2±30% 0.012 7.1 5.15 41
FNR8040-3R3N6.5A 3.3±30% 0.017 6.5 4.4 27
FNR8040-4R7N5.9A 4.7±30% 0.019 5.9 4.1 24
FNR8040-6R8M4.55A 6.8±20% 0.024 4.55 3.6 20
FNR8040-8R2M4.2A 8.2±20% 0.026 4.2 3.45 17
FNR8040-100M3.6A 10±20% 0.042 3.6 3.3 15
FNR8040-150M2.95A 15±20% 0.047 2.95 2.6 12
FNR8040-180M2.7A 18±20% 0.053 2.7 2.4 11
FNR8040-220M2.4A 22±20% 0.069 2.4 2.1 9.5
FNR8040-330M2.05A 33±20% 0.097 2.05 1.8 7.8
FNR8040-390M1.95A 39±20% 0.107 1.95 1.7 7.8
FNR8040-470M1.75A 47±20% 0.136 1.75 1.55 6.4
FNR8040-560M1.55A 56±20% 0.148 1.55 1.45 6.4
FNR8040-680M1.45A 68±20% 0.196 1.45 1.25 4.9
FNR8040-101M1.15A 100±20% 0.29 1.15 1 4.2
FNR8040-121M1.05A 120±20% 0.334 1.05 0.95 3.5
FNR8040-151M1.1A 150±20% 0.41 1.1 0.85 3.5
FNR8040-221M0.85A 220±20% 0.599 0.85 0.8 3.5
FNR8040-331M0.68A 330±20% 0.889 0.68 0.64 2.8
FNR8040-471M0.6A 470±20% 1.26 0.6 0.54 2.1
FNR8040-681M0.5A 680±20% 2.04 0.5 0.45 1.7
FNR8040-102M0.4A 1000±20% 2.8 0.4 0.35 1.4
A 8.00±0.30
B 8.00±0.30
C 4.20 max
D 3.80±0.3